V.
Party Trays
Biryani

Lamb Dum Ki Biryani
Goat Dum Ki Biryani
Chicken Dum Ki Biryani
Veg Dum Ki Bityani

Lamb

Lagan Gosth
Dum Ka Gosht
Lamb Khorma
Kali Mirch Gosht
Kadai Gosht
Handi Gosht
Mandi

Marag

Goat

Lagan Gosth
Dum Ka Gosht
Lamb Khorma
Kali Mirch Gosht
Kadai Gosht
Handi Gosht

Beef
Nihari Beef
Frontier Beef

Beef Fry

Haleem
Beef

Lamb
Chicken

Fish
Fish Fry
Apollo Fish
Chilli Fish

CATERING MENU

Full

$130.00
$140.00
$85.00
$75.00

$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$150.00
$150.00

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$140.00
$140.00

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$125.00
$125.00
$110.00

$110.00
$100.00
$100.00

Half

$65.00

$70.00
$45.00
$35.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$70.00
$70.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$65.00
$65.00
$55.00

$55.00
$50.00
$50.00

**§15 extra charge to add 1/2 tray Mirchi ka salan with Biryani**

Chicken Full
Chicken Khorma $100.00
Malai Chicken $115.00
Lagan Chicken $100.00
Chicken 65 $115.00
Butter Chicken $115.00
Chilli Chicken $115.00
Dum Ka Chicken $100.00
Kadai Chicken $100.00
Frontier Chicken $115.00
Kabab / Grill

Chicken Sheek Kabab  $115.00
Beef Sheek Kabab $140.00

Chicken Chapli Kabab $115.00
Beef Chapli Kabab $140.00
Chicken Tikka $110.00
Chicken Boti $115.00
Vegetarian

Bagara Rice $45.00
Dalcha $65.00
Palak Paneer $75.00
Butter Panner $75.00
Mixed Vege $75.00
Khorma $75.00
Bhendi Masala $75.00
Chana Masala $75.00
Dessert

Badaam Kheer $100.00
Khubani Ka Meetha $110.00
Traffle Pudding $100.00
Fruit Salad $100.00
Double Ka Meetha $110.00
Kaddu Ki Kheer $110.00
Apricot Delight $110.00

Half

$50.00
$55.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00

$55.00
$70.00
$55.00
$70.00
$58.00
$55.00

$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00
$55.00
$50.00

$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00



