

CATERING MENU

We specialize in handling all of your event needs.

\$15 extra charge to add 1/2 tray Mirchi ka salan with Biryani

Party Trays			Chicken	Full	Half
Biryani	Full	Half	Chicken Khorma	\$100.00	\$50.00
Lamb Dum Ki Biryani	\$130.00	\$65.00	Malai Chicken	\$115.00	\$55.00
•			Lagan Chicken	\$100.00	\$50.00
Goat Dum Ki Biryani	\$140.00	\$70.00	Chicken 65	\$115.00	\$55.00
Chicken Dum Ki Biryani	\$85.00	\$45.00	Butter Chicken	\$115.00	\$55.00
Veg Dum Ki Biryani	\$75.00	\$35.00	Chilli Chicken	\$115.00	\$55.00
Lamb			Dum Ka Chicken	\$100.00	\$50.00
Lagan Gosth	\$130.00	\$65.00	Kadai Chicken	\$100.00	\$50.00
Dum Ka Gosht	\$130.00	\$65.00	Frontier Chicken	\$115.00	\$55.00
Lamb Khorma	\$130.00	\$65.00	Volada / Cmill	l	
Kali Mirch Gosht Kadai Gosht	\$130.00 \$130.00	\$65.00 \$65.00	Kabab / Grill		
Handi Gosht	\$130.00	\$65.00	Chicken Sheek Kabab	\$115.00	\$55.00
Mandi	\$150.00	\$70.00	Beef Sheek Kabab	\$140.00	\$70.00
Marag	\$150.00	\$70.00	Chicken Chapli Kabab	\$115.00	\$55.00
			Beef Chapli Kabab	\$140.00	\$70.00
Goat			Chicken Tikka	\$110.00	\$58.00
Lagan Gosth	\$140.00	\$70.00	Chicken Boti	\$115.00	\$55.00
Dum Ka Gosht Lamb Khorma	\$140.00 \$140.00	\$70.00 \$70.00	Vegetarian		
Kali Mirch Gosht	\$140.00	\$70.00	Bagara Rice	\$45.00	\$25.00
Kadai Gosht	\$140.00	\$70.00	Dalcha	\$65.00	\$35.00
Handi Gosht	\$140.00	\$70.00	Palak Paneer	\$75.00	\$35.00
			Butter Panner	\$75.00	\$35.00
Beef			Mixed Vege	\$75.00	\$35.00
Nihari Beef	\$140.00	\$70.00	Khorma	\$75.00	\$35.00
Frontier Beef	\$140.00	\$70.00	Bhendi Masala	\$75.00	\$40.00
Beef Fry	\$140.00	\$70.00	Chana Masala	\$75.00	\$40.00
Haleem			Dessert		
Beef	\$125.00	\$65.00	Badaam Kheer	\$100.00	\$50.00
Lamb	\$125.00	\$65.00	Khubani Ka Meetha	\$100.00	\$55.00
Chicken	\$110.00	\$55.00	Traffle Pudding	\$110.00	\$50.00
Fish			Fruit Salad	\$100.00	\$50.00
	\$110.00	\$55.00	Double Ka Meetha	\$110.00	\$55.00
Fish Fry Apollo Fish	\$110.00	\$50.00	Kaddu Ki Kheer	\$110.00	\$55.00
Chilli Fish	\$100.00	\$50.00	Apricot Delight	\$110.00	\$55.00
	,	T - 0.00			